RON THOMPSON MACHINERY CO. LTD.

New and Used Machine Tools

Unit 6 Partons Road Indus. Estate Partons Road Kings Heath Birmingham B14 6TA

Telephone +44 (0)1564-773351
www.ronthompsonmachinery.co.uk

E-Mail: sales@ronthompsonmachinery.co.uk

SPECIFICATION

AJAX EVOLUTION 3 CNC CENTRE LATHE

Model

Control system
Serial number
Year

Centre height

Swing over bed

Swing over cross slide
Distance between centres
Bed width

Main spindle bore
Spindle nose

Spindle speeds (2 range)
Working feeds

Rapid feeds

Tailstock quill diameter
Tailstock quill travel
Tailstock quill taper
Main motor power

Machine complete with :-
8 Station automatic turret.

Electronic hand-wheels for X & Z Axes.

3 Jaw chuck.
Coolant.

PRICE - £13,950.00 Ex-site.

N.B.

AJEV 3 225

FANUC 0i Mate-TD Touch Screen
41050

2016

225 mm

450 mm

260 mm

1000 mm

300 mm

65 mm

A2-6

0—3000 rpm

0 — 7500 mm/min
12 X, 15 Z m/min
68 mm

200 mm

4 MT

9 kW

Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the above information is accurate it is not guaranteed.

We advise prospective purchasers to check any vital details.

Health and Safety At Work Act 1974: 1t is not reasonably practical for ourselves as suppliers to ensure that for your application the
goods comply with requirements of the Act with respect to guarding etc. Prospective purchasers should ensure that a guarding

specialist inspect the goods prior to use.



