RON THOMPSON MACHINERY CO. LTD.

New and Used Machine Tools

Unit 6 Partons Road Indus. Estate Partons Road Kings Heath Birmingham B14 6TA Telephone +44 (0)1564-773351 www.ronthompsonmachinery.co.uk

E-Mail: sales@ronthompsonmachinery.co.uk

SPECIFICATION

AJAX EVOLUTION 3 CNC CENTRE LATHE

Model	AJEV 3 225
Control system	FANUC 0i Mate-TD Touch Screen
Serial number	41050
Year	2016
	225
Centre height	225 mm
Swing over bed	450 mm
Swing over cross slide	260 mm
Distance between centres	1000 mm
Bed width	300 mm
Main spindle bore	65 mm
Spindle nose	A2-6
Spindle speeds (2 range)	0 – 3000 rpm
Working feeds	0 – 7500 mm/min
Rapid feeds	12 X, 15 Z m/min
Tailstock quill diameter	68 mm
Tailstock quill travel	200 mm
Tailstock quill taper	4 MT
Main motor power	9 kW
•	

Machine complete with :-8 Station automatic turret. Electronic hand-wheels for X & Z Axes. 3 Jaw chuck. Coolant.

PRICE :- £13,950.00 Ex-site.

N.B. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure that the above information is accurate it is not guaranteed.

We advise prospective purchasers to check any vital details.

Health and Safety At Work Act 1974: It is not reasonably practical for ourselves as suppliers to ensure that for your application the goods comply with requirements of the Act with respect to guarding etc. Prospective purchasers should ensure that a guarding specialist inspect the goods prior to use.